

BID TABULATION											
BID NO: 203082											
468-85390 - 4100 Block E Cessna SS Improvements Plainview Subdivision No. 1											
BASIS OF AWARD			AMIGO EXCAVATION & PLUMBING LLC		VISUAL SYSTEMS INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC		
4100 Block E Cessna SS Improvements											
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$31,000.00000	\$31,000.00	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	
1. Site Clearing											
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	
3. Sodding	1.00	LS	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$4,900.00000	\$4,900.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	
4. Removal of Existing Structures	1.00	LS	\$2,200.00000	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$11,250.00000	\$11,250.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	
5. BMP, Construction Entrance	1.00	LS	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$300.00000	\$300.00	
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	565.00	LF	\$90.00000	\$50,850.00	\$100.00000	\$56,500.00	\$70.00000	\$39,550.00	\$85.00000	\$48,025.00	
6. Pipe, SS 8" (PVC)											
7. MH, Standard SS (4')	6.00	EA	\$4,200.00000	\$25,200.00	\$4,500.00000	\$27,000.00	\$3,850.00000	\$23,100.00	\$3,000.00000	\$18,000.00	
8. MH, Outside Drop Constructed	1.00	EA	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00	\$18,000.00000	\$18,000.00	\$25,000.00000	\$25,000.00	\$12,500.00000	\$12,500.00	
9. Service Reconnection, Sewer (4")	14.00	EA	\$950.00000	\$13,300.00	\$800.00000	\$11,200.00	\$950.00000	\$13,300.00	\$500.00000	\$7,000.00	
10. Service Reconnection, Water	4.00	EA	\$200.00000	\$800.00	\$1.00000	\$4.00	\$150.00000	\$600.00	\$300.00000	\$1,200.00	
11. Fence Removed and Reset	60.00	LF	\$5.00000	\$300.00	\$20.00000	\$1,200.00	\$20.00000	\$1,200.00	\$10.00000	\$600.00	
12. Concrete Driveway Removed and Replaced	20.00	LF	\$105.00000	\$2,100.00	\$150.00000	\$3,000.00	\$105.00000	\$2,100.00	\$80.00000	\$1,600.00	
13. Concrete Sidewalk Removed and Replaced	80.00	LF	\$105.00000	\$8,400.00	\$200.00000	\$16,000.00	\$35.00000	\$2,800.00	\$80.00000	\$6,400.00	
14. Tree Removed, Large	2.00	EA	\$50.00000	\$100.00	\$1.00000	\$2.00	\$2,100.00000	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00000	\$6,000.00	
15. Tree Removed, Small	4.00	EA	\$45.00000	\$180.00	\$1.00000	\$4.00	\$750.00000	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00000	\$8,000.00	
16. BMP, Erosion Control Mat	30.00	SY	\$40.00000	\$1,200.00	\$10.00000	\$300.00	\$8.50000	\$255.00	\$10.00000	\$300.00	
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	
17. Traffic Control											
			4100 Block E Cessna SS Improvements SubTotal	\$47,390.00000	\$144,030.00	\$49,885.00000	\$159,312.00	\$60,688.50000	\$142,755.00	\$41,365.00000	\$129,425.00
			Grand Total	\$47,390.00000	\$144,030.00	\$49,885.00000	\$159,312.00	\$60,688.50000	\$142,755.00	\$41,365.00000	\$129,425.00

BIDS ARE WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE – AWARD 3/24/2020 PUBLIC WORKS & UTILITIES/ENGINEERING DIVISION